157
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Recommended screw-in torque:
Min.: 3 cNm / Max.: 5 cNm.
Ordering example Series Tip
material
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring force
(dN)
Outer plunger
(alternative
02)
Type
 M
4   6   5D   P   S 3      5   1 0   5   0 A M4   0 0   6Test probe:
Receptacles: K  S  –  4  6  5    M 2 ,5 K  S  –  4  6  5    M 2 ,5 - F
K  S  –  4  6  5    M 2 ,5 - F - R
Mounting and functional dimensions
ø 1,2
[.047]
ø 2
[.079]
ø 2
[.079]
  3 [.118]    9 [.354]
  13 [.512]
SE 215 for
usage with DPS-465 M
  ø 3,2 [.126]    ø 3 [.118]
  5 [.197]
  21,2 [.835]
KS-465 M2,5 E05
ø 3
[.118]
ø 3,2
[.126]
  0,2 [.008]
  M2,5 [.098]
  21,2 [.835]
KS-465 M2,5
  ø 3,2 [.126]    ø 3 [.118]    ø 2,2 [.087]
ø 1,7
[.067]
  5 [.197]
  38,1 [1.500]
  4,2 [.165]
KS-465 M2,5 E05-F
  ø 3,2 [.126]
  0,2 [.008]
  38,1 [1.500]
  4,2 [.165]
ø 1,7
[.067]   ø 2,2 [.087]    ø 3 [.118]
KS-465 M2,5-F
  ø 3,05 [.120]
KS-465 M2,5-F-R
(with knurl)
  ø 3,05 [.120]
KS-465 M2,5 E05-F-R
(with knurl)
   ø 1,7 [.067]    ø s.tbl.
  ø 2,26 [.089]    ø 3,2 [.126]    ø 2,65 [.104]    M2,5 [.098]    ø 0,7 [.028]
  2 [.079]    8,2 [.323]
  44,8 [1.764]
  7 [.276]
SW 2,6 [.102]